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RSZ Motorsport

19 september 2020
Uitslag van Sessie 3
Vrij Rijden Medium 2

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hMotor Laps
525 Nigel Van der Slik 1:54.729 4  1 142,93Honda cbr 600rr 6

526 Myke Beunk 1:55.385 7 0.656 2 0.656 142,12Yamaha yzf R1 7

152 Stefan Walhout 1:56.008 7 0.623 3 1.279 141,35Suzuki gsxr 8

822 Jochen Hilgenberg 1:56.303 4 0.295 4 1.574 140,998

222 Remy Pater 1:57.586 4 1.283 5 2.857 139,46Suzuki gsx r 8

331 Bernd Doutheil 1:58.451 5 0.865 6 3.722 138,44BMW 1000RR 6

162 John Kloet 1:58.794 3 0.343 7 4.065 138,04Ducati 1198 8

229 Thorsten Werner 1:59.148 2 0.354 8 4.419 137,63BMW 1000RR 6

79 Albert-jan Koot 1:59.644 3 0.496 9 4.915 137,06Yamaha r1 7

906 Danny van Meeteren 2:00.615 4 0.971 10 5.886 135,95suzuki gsxr 8

84 Tim van de Lagemaat 2:00.647 3 0.032 11 5.918 135,92Kawasaki ZX-10R 4

96 Toon van Drunen 2:00.879 6 0.232 12 6.150 135,66Ducati eigenbouw 8

523 Ruurd Algra 2:00.884 6 0.005 13 6.155 135,65Kawasaki zx6r 7

227 Alwin Schlepers 2:01.216 8 0.332 14 6.487 135,28KTM superduke 1290R 8

335 Marco Jacobs 2:01.429 6 0.213 15 6.700 135,04yamaha r6 7

126 Erwin van Beek 2:01.534 6 0.105 16 6.805 134,93honda cbr600rr 2003 8

35 John Vermunt 2:01.639 7 0.105 17 6.910 134,81Yamaha R6 7

25 Dianne Geesink 2:01.641 5 0.002 18 6.912 134,81Yamaha R6 8

158 Willem Jansen 2:02.411 6 0.770 19 7.682 133,96BMW Hp2 Sport 8

190 Len Nooteboom 2:02.996 2 0.585 20 8.267 133,32Ducati 7

59 Jurn Doornbos 2:03.064 5 0.068 21 8.335 133,25Honda VTR-SP1 8

102 Thomas Duijn 2:03.489 6 0.425 22 8.760 132,79Suzuki GSX-R 6

57 Berry Wonnink 2:03.788 7 0.299 23 9.059 132,47Yamaha R1M 7

78 Peter van der Werf 2:04.143 5 0.355 24 9.414 132,09Yamaha R6 7

528 Rik de Vegt 2:04.947 4 0.804 25 10.218 131,24Suzuki GSX-R 600 7

250 I Eerhart 2:05.011 4 0.064 26 10.282 131,17Gsxr600k1 7

156 Jan Zundert 2:06.185 7 1.174 27 11.456 129,95yamaha R6 7

407 Hendrik Meijer 2:06.317 3 0.132 28 11.588 129,82GSXR-1000 7

123 Ingmar Schepers 2:06.715 5 0.398 29 11.986 129,41Suzuki GSXR 750W 7

159 Leendert Jansen 2:06.723 6 0.008 30 11.994 129,40BMW r1200rt 7

164 Rubin Kreeft 2:06.978 4 0.255 31 12.249 129,14Honda cbr 1000rr 5

328 David De Wispelaere 2:07.162 6 0.184 32 12.433 128,95Honda CBR 1000 RR 6

72 Kurt Sewalt 2:07.434 3 0.272 33 12.705 128,68Suzuki GSXR 7

121 Mart Roks 2:07.628 5 0.194 34 12.899 128,48Suzuki gsxr1000 k1 7

350 Arnaud Koopstra 2:07.631 4 0.003 35 12.902 128,48Suzuki GSXR750 5

766 Luc Vennink 2:07.657 6 0.026 36 12.928 128,45Ducati 848 7

160 Jan Keuken 2:07.832 5 0.175 37 13.103 128,28BMW R1200S 7

150 Maikel Peters 2:09.224 6 1.392 38 14.495 126,90Yamaha r6 7

7 Kristof Dhuyvetter 2:10.317 2 1.093 39 15.588 125,83BMW S1000RR 7

329 Mario Dheere 2:11.241 7 0.924 40 16.512 124,95Suzuki 7

533 Sije de Vegt 2:12.154 7 0.913 41 17.425 124,08Yamaha YZF-R6 7

224 Thomas Sassen 2:12.347 7 0.193 42 17.618 123,90yamaha r6 7

223 Dennis Ploeg  43 0,00suzuki gsxr 600 1
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